
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
10:24:07.752 1 1:37.728 87.304 48 108 19

10:25:48.565 2 1:40.813 84.632 46 108 19

10:27:26.522 3 1:37.957 87.099 52 107 19

10:29:06.845 4 1:40.323 85.045 48 111 19

10:30:43.600 5 1:36.755 88.181 46 110 19

10:32:18.600 6 1:35.000 89.811 50 112 19

10:33:55.297 7 1:36.697 88.234 49 102 19

L3-08 - NEIL LATHAM -
10:24:05.773 1 1:35.712 89.142 43 102 19

10:25:44.341 2 1:38.568 86.560 42 103 19

10:27:26.318 3 1:41.977 83.666 43 104 19

L3-09 - PABLO ALVEAR -
10:24:14.220 1 1:37.600 87.418 53 102 19

10:25:51.478 2 1:37.258 87.725 47 100 19

10:27:30.091 3 1:38.613 86.520 55 102 19

10:29:09.459 4 1:39.368 85.863 59 101 19

10:30:46.514 5 1:37.055 87.909 50 100 19

10:32:26.742 6 1:40.228 85.126 45 99 19

L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -
10:23:52.065 1 1:41.806 83.806 80 100 19

10:25:31.543 2 1:39.478 85.768 78 101 19

10:27:14.002 3 1:42.459 83.272 71 100 19

10:28:51.857 4 1:37.855 87.190 71 101 19

10:30:30.636 5 1:38.779 86.375 76 102 19

10:32:08.869 6 1:38.233 86.855 73 102 19

10:33:48.174 7 1:39.305 85.917 76 101 19

10:35:26.921 8 1:38.747 86.403 77 101 19

10:37:06.475 9 1:39.554 85.702 74 100 19

L3-31 - DEREK DOWNEY -
10:23:53.271 1 1:41.474 84.081 102 118 19

10:25:34.916 2 1:41.645 83.939 102 116 19

10:27:15.592 3 1:40.676 84.747 102 118 19

10:28:55.014 4 1:39.422 85.816 96 115 19

10:30:35.153 5 1:40.139 85.202 96 119 19

10:32:13.679 6 1:38.526 86.596 97 116 19

10:33:55.403 7 1:41.724 83.874 88 116 19

10:35:40.826 8 1:45.423 80.931 85 117 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
10:24:05.971 1 1:40.016 85.306 7 41 19

10:25:45.647 2 1:39.676 85.597 5 40 19

10:27:25.816 3 1:40.169 85.176 4 38 19

10:29:06.990 4 1:41.174 84.330 10 50 19

10:30:46.411 5 1:39.421 85.817 8 42 19

10:32:26.827 6 1:40.416 84.967 2 38 19

10:34:07.123 7 1:40.296 85.068 3 34 19

L3-41 - CHRISTIE RAVEN -
10:25:43.087 1 1:46.070 80.437 74 111 19

10:27:23.875 2 1:40.788 84.653 44 84 19

10:29:05.731 3 1:41.856 83.765 33 86 19

10:30:45.302 4 1:39.571 85.688 30 81 19

L3-23 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
10:24:28.671 1 1:44.034 82.012 33 107 19

10:26:09.897 2 1:41.226 84.287 40 108 19

10:27:53.086 3 1:43.189 82.683 43 110 19

10:29:35.201 4 1:42.115 83.553 43 109 19

10:31:16.580 5 1:41.379 84.159 41 110 19

10:32:57.108 6 1:40.528 84.872 41 110 19

10:34:36.912 7 1:39.804 85.488 41 108 19

10:36:16.689 8 1:39.777 85.511 42 108 19

L3-10 - M J -
10:27:50.481 1 1:43.417 82.501 36 86 19

10:29:33.772 2 1:43.291 82.602 52 90 19



10:31:16.265 3 1:42.493 83.245 21 80 19

10:32:57.630 4 1:41.365 84.171 49 91 19

10:34:38.205 5 1:40.575 84.832 45 86 19

10:36:22.156 6 1:43.951 82.077 22 82 19

L3-25 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
10:24:34.432 1 1:42.883 82.929 38 89 19

10:26:20.026 2 1:45.594 80.800 49 96 19

10:28:00.826 3 1:40.800 84.643 37 89 19

10:29:42.255 4 1:41.429 84.118 48 89 19

10:34:06.593 5 4:24.338 32.277 44 85 19

10:35:51.658 6 1:45.065 81.207 47 91 19

L3-24 - JOE LA CROIX -
10:26:36.612 1 1:44.034 82.012 74 116 19

10:28:21.167 2 1:44.555 81.603 78 118 19

10:30:02.663 3 1:41.496 84.062 73 114 19

10:31:44.514 4 1:41.851 83.769 74 120 19

RP-19 - ERIC ANDERSON -
10:26:13.791 1 1:44.208 81.875 78 115 19

10:27:59.643 2 1:45.852 80.603 79 114 19

10:29:41.219 3 1:41.576 83.996 75 114 19

10:33:43.474 4 4:02.255 35.219 79 114 19

10:35:40.939 5 1:57.465 72.634 64 112 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
10:24:35.961 1 1:45.320 81.010 39 86 19

10:26:22.512 2 1:46.551 80.074 40 87 19

10:28:10.087 3 1:47.575 79.312 43 84 19

10:29:52.017 4 1:41.930 83.705 29 77 19

10:31:42.187 5 1:50.170 77.444 42 83 19

10:33:25.650 6 1:43.463 82.464 29 77 19

10:35:13.679 7 1:48.029 78.979 46 86 19

10:36:59.998 8 1:46.319 80.249 29 77 19

L3-28 - CARSON LOWE -
10:26:37.044 1 1:43.612 82.346 63 96 19

10:28:21.407 2 1:44.363 81.753 44 96 19

10:30:03.519 3 1:42.112 83.555 62 93 19

10:31:48.597 4 1:45.078 81.197 57 96 19

10:33:36.479 5 1:47.882 79.086 62 97 19

10:35:19.728 6 1:43.249 82.635 59 91 19

10:37:04.877 7 1:45.149 81.142 64 95 19

L3-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:24:01.002 1 1:43.728 82.254 47 87 19

10:25:43.307 2 1:42.305 83.398 47 87 19

10:27:26.416 3 1:43.109 82.747 40 83 19

10:29:10.152 4 1:43.736 82.247 41 82 19

10:31:00.084 5 1:49.932 77.612 45 88 19

10:32:42.269 6 1:42.185 83.496 46 85 19

10:34:28.706 7 1:46.437 80.160 23 76 19

10:36:15.089 8 1:46.383 80.201 48 87 19

L3-21 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
10:24:34.146 1 1:43.993 82.044 16 55 19

10:26:21.678 2 1:47.532 79.344 6 46 19

10:28:04.909 3 1:43.231 82.650 5 53 19

10:29:49.015 4 1:44.106 81.955 19 52 19

10:31:33.679 5 1:44.664 81.518 15 49 19

10:33:17.158 6 1:43.479 82.452 27 67 19

10:35:01.043 7 1:43.885 82.129 17 52 19

10:36:43.469 8 1:42.426 83.299 22 59 19

L3-17 - YURI ZISERSON -
10:24:48.632 1 1:54.936 74.233 43 95 19

10:26:34.242 2 1:45.610 80.788 53 100 19

10:28:17.280 3 1:43.038 82.804 38 90 19

10:30:00.643 4 1:43.363 82.544 42 97 19

10:31:47.796 5 1:47.153 79.624 44 91 19

10:33:35.821 6 1:48.025 78.982 42 95 19

10:35:18.350 7 1:42.529 83.215 25 85 19

10:37:03.571 8 1:45.221 81.086 49 100 19

L3-16 - JOHN BUTLER -
10:24:46.790 1 1:49.711 77.768 63 113 19

10:26:32.371 2 1:45.581 80.810 58 115 19



10:28:17.050 3 1:44.679 81.506 54 113 19

10:30:04.780 4 1:47.730 79.198 60 111 19

10:31:50.886 5 1:46.106 80.410 61 112 19

10:33:42.923 6 1:52.037 76.153 54 113 19

10:35:26.555 7 1:43.632 82.330 61 115 19

10:37:10.401 8 1:43.846 82.160 60 115 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:29:59.723 1 1:45.153 81.139 68 113 19

10:31:43.709 2 1:43.986 82.050 63 112 19

10:33:27.575 3 1:43.866 82.144 76 115 19

10:35:13.243 4 1:45.668 80.743 68 112 19

L3-30 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
10:26:15.726 1 1:47.033 79.714 42 100 19

10:28:01.141 2 1:45.415 80.937 43 98 19

10:29:46.086 3 1:44.945 81.300 46 98 19

10:31:32.448 4 1:46.362 80.217 36 89 19

10:33:21.307 5 1:48.859 78.377 47 97 19

10:35:06.634 6 1:45.327 81.005 47 100 19

10:36:51.200 7 1:44.566 81.594 47 100 19

L3-37 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
10:24:20.415 1 1:45.649 80.758 39 95 19

10:26:05.339 2 1:44.924 81.316 43 96 19

10:27:51.943 3 1:46.604 80.035 56 99 19

10:29:37.843 4 1:45.900 80.567 52 96 19

10:31:23.486 5 1:45.643 80.763 38 96 19

10:33:08.516 6 1:45.030 81.234 46 98 19

10:34:55.006 7 1:46.490 80.120 46 98 19

10:36:40.492 8 1:45.486 80.883 53 100 19

L3-13 - MITCHELL HALL -
10:24:47.527 1 1:49.621 77.832 77 101 19

10:26:35.787 2 1:48.260 78.810 81 103 19

10:28:21.379 3 1:45.592 80.802 73 103 19

10:30:06.440 4 1:45.061 81.210 81 103 19

L3-19 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:24:32.135 1 1:52.176 76.059 67 112 19

10:26:19.788 2 1:47.653 79.255 73 114 19

10:28:04.897 3 1:45.109 81.173 72 115 19

L3-22 - CHARLES SHEETS -
10:25:34.526 1 1:47.577 79.311 77 109 19

10:27:22.671 2 1:48.145 78.894 77 106 19

10:29:10.066 3 1:47.395 79.445 56 105 19

10:30:55.265 4 1:45.199 81.103 75 108 19

10:32:41.653 5 1:46.388 80.197 67 103 19

10:34:28.631 6 1:46.978 79.755 62 106 19

10:36:15.172 7 1:46.541 80.082 58 106 19

L3-05 - GAL RATNER -
10:24:50.104 1 1:48.514 78.626 42 88 19

10:26:36.214 2 1:46.110 80.407 14 80 19

10:28:23.646 3 1:47.432 79.418 14 81 19

10:30:09.609 4 1:45.963 80.519 20 74 19

10:31:54.927 5 1:45.318 81.012 15 75 19

10:33:43.974 6 1:49.047 78.241 45 73 19

10:35:41.068 7 1:57.094 72.865 26 85 19

L3-14 - GEORGE ERWIN -
10:27:37.297 1 1:50.819 76.990 75 109 19

10:29:28.348 2 1:51.051 76.830 74 111 19

10:31:16.569 3 1:48.221 78.839 72 108 19

10:33:03.618 4 1:47.049 79.702 76 110 19

10:34:52.095 5 1:48.477 78.653 75 109 19

10:36:40.326 6 1:48.231 78.831 78 109 19

L3-29 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
10:26:21.841 1 1:49.829 77.684 80 114 19

10:28:10.314 2 1:48.473 78.656 82 115 19

10:29:59.978 3 1:49.664 77.801 79 114 19

10:31:50.325 4 1:50.347 77.320 77 113 19

10:33:43.239 5 1:52.914 75.562 87 115 19

10:35:41.234 6 1:57.995 72.308 86 112 19

L3-27 - STEFANO CAMERESI -



10:26:57.756 1 1:50.054 77.526 54 82 19

10:28:48.736 2 1:50.980 76.879 54 83 19

10:30:37.646 3 1:48.910 78.340 49 80 19

10:32:26.936 4 1:49.290 78.068 53 82 19

10:34:17.852 5 1:50.916 76.923 51 79 19

10:36:09.436 6 1:51.584 76.463 53 79 19

L3-15 - PRAVEEN UMAPATHY -
10:27:47.895 1 1:57.569 72.570 48 89 19

10:29:42.988 2 1:55.093 74.131 59 93 19

10:31:37.622 3 1:54.634 74.428 80 99 19

10:33:28.158 4 1:50.536 77.188 67 97 19

10:35:18.419 5 1:50.261 77.380 54 91 19

10:37:10.190 6 1:51.771 76.335 53 94 19

L3-44 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:27:53.613 1 1:55.231 74.043 74 113 19

10:29:50.121 2 1:56.508 73.231 82 112 19

10:31:43.275 3 1:53.154 75.402 79 114 19

L3-49 - MIKE SHYU -
10:31:25.233 1 1:55.457 73.898 91 110 19

10:33:21.931 2 1:56.698 73.112 90 108 19

10:35:15.357 3 1:53.426 75.221 94 108 19

10:37:11.307 4 1:55.950 73.583 97 107 19

L3-45 - GEORGE MAKARENKO -
10:25:22.504 1 2:17.042 62.258 62 94 19

10:27:31.504 2 2:09.000 66.140 62 92 19

10:29:38.223 3 2:06.719 67.330 61 92 19

10:31:47.063 4 2:08.840 66.222 60 94 19

10:34:01.322 5 2:14.259 63.549 58 95 19

10:36:07.530 6 2:06.208 67.603 63 96 19
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